FROM LPREDD ELECTRLIC I[MC Fax WD, @171E3S6e5s Oet. 11 20905 B1:57PM Pl

Electrie Inc Estimate
Larsdo e
2477 Arthur Kill Road _ Dete Estimate #
Staten Island, NY 10309 _ :

10/1 L2006 654

Mame [ Address

Rich Bamen

9 E 71at Strest

New Yorkl NY

FOB 457 Madson Ave

Description Tolal
Install 3/4inch conduit, approximately 20 feet.

1,290.00

Install 3, #10 conductors from panel to sand filter
Supplied 1, 3-phase circuit breaker.

Make all connections
NY State Sales Tax

.00

s

Thank You, Loo DiPilste
"¥Price is good fr 30 days, due to rising Material coRs Total

We Propose hereby 1o furgish material and labor « complace i scoordance with above specifications, for the sum of .

All materi] is guarsatesd 1 be a8 spocified. All work 1 be completed e a weorkmanlike manney sccording bo standard prictices. Any alarstion or
deviption from sbove gpecifications nvolving exira cos will be exsouted onby upon written orders, and will become an cxtra charge over wnd
shove the estimate. All pgresmonts ctmtingent upon srikes, sstidents or delma beyond our control. Orwoer lo carty fire, tomado snd other
neCeIsary insurpnoe. Ohat workers are fully coversd by Workmen's Compensstion Insuranog

= ACCEPTANCE of PROPOSAL-The above prices, specificaions md conditlons src ssisfactory and are horehy sccepled. Yoo are euthorized fo
do the work 43 spocied. Payment will be mede as outlined gbove,

DATE: . SIGNATURE " SIONATURE

51.250.00

EFTA00594995
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ad. winston aervice, inc.

Cue

MO, 137 P.1

Terms: Net 30 Days mcmm.m-imm
MAIL REMITTANCE TO: i
mlmilﬁtllhnaﬁw NY 11101 [ ot g g:t 1”??51%
Long iy, Inveice e 10
mmmmmwm -
: ! Ret Service Purformed At

RICHARD DBARNETT

C/Q Epstein Reslidence .'
9 East 7iat Gtrast :
New York NY 10021 |

Rirhard Bar nptt

ERETEIN RESIDENCE (RICHARD
Richard’'s Fax NMumber 516-203
3 EAST 718T STREET

New York NY 10021 '

.umwnuu - AMOUNT
s - ol o R —— y—
W.0, fate |Call su.n B P.O. W I8alesman -
L0/04/08 ' 4-::9...15 b 1

e S ] g s g o s g

1
INVOICE FOR INSTALLATION OF SAND F ILTER
A5 FER ATTACHED PROPOSAL.

I
4 —

T s b e el

APPROVED
0cT 20 zur.%

|
RICHARD BARNETT

L]

f
i
[
|
|
!

' |
Compiets Barvics Contracts — 24 Hour Emargency S4rice

ALOMEM LS IR I TS HW"&M"E‘WWIWAN

A8 AGREED 18373,00

GALES TAK 1338,74
TOTAL AMOUNT "W} TR
PUE O AECTIFT i

R

i B

EFTA00594996



AUG.18.2006 18:27AM  |AD WINSTON SERVICE ’__?@ :&M fNo.sre Pz

fommercial & induserial HVAC Sysiemy - Compiete Service Contracts = 24 Hayr Emergency Sapvice
! i

7

43-15 361 Street Long 'sland City New Yerk 1101

adw% TEL 718-3561-2811 FAX 7183515798
e, SR
servic

Epstein Residence | August 18, 2006
9 Eagt 71" Btrest !

New York, NY 10081 |

Richard Bamatt ,

Re: (1) PEP Sand Filter Fbr Cooling Towsr.

o PROPOSAL

Al your request a, is pleased to submit the following proposal to provide and
instal the following equ pment and services:

{1) PEP Model HMF2-12.58 Sand Fiter.

Unigram 55 (5 Micton)

Back Wash Duratien = 2 Minutes

1 HP Pump.Motor |

17 GPM Capacity

11 Gallon, 304 nlesa Bteal Congtruction,

100 PS| maximum)|operating pressure

PVC Spray Piping, and al) associgtag PVC piping to connect sand filter te city
water, cooling iowgr sump, and drain line to sump In lower basemeant.

All labor [nciuded in the above scope of work ' }’&
Check, test and start up of new equipment. 2
One-year wirranty on entire project,

Note; Lead-time for this sand filter is 3 to 5 weeks.

YYY VYVVVYVVy

|
ions; Patching, Painting, Overtime, Protection By Others Electrical wiring, filing
of permits and Saleg tay, |

Price; $18,373,00 Einhn?rn Thousand Three Hundred Seventy Thrae Dollars.

Pleasi sign and fax back +haulﬂ you choose to proceed with the above scope of work,

P ety P
Res Iy, l | gf‘- EQ\WM %Mﬂ
' vy QA

Authorized signature ;
|

Michasi Paladino -
Vice Prasident, Service

- e wb gk (il

|

S

EFTA00594997



IT. 18, 2BEG 3 2EPH INETON SERVICE s, B34 P.2
winston service, inc. 1 . o0&

Terms: Net 3) Days . COMMERCIAL H.YAC. BERVICE
MEIL REMITTANCE TO:
415 361h Screet . Invoice #: S19781
Long Islard City, NY 11101 ' Inveice Dates: 10/18/06
Cust Phese: 1688 20115~ 7183616798
RICHARD BARNETT i Re: Bervice Performed At
/0 Er.'HiEll.n Fexidencs EPSTEIN R*EEI#EHE&: (RICHARD

r-.' Ll e L]

0CT 18 EGS/-

o RICHARD BATETT |

156322 SHES Tﬁr{
i
ENE , B ! Gemplata Sarep Conlmats — 24 Aeur Emarpency Sarvics TOTAL AMOUNT ]__5

BUE Dx pEzAeyf E

T
OIS IH L L T e L G T L ka0 N LR R DR TR e

IE MW REUTTaeE
INVOIC

EFTA00594998



Date of Request:

Amount Requested:

|Payee:
Address:

|Requested By:

Purpose/Description:

Special Instructions:
{check all that apply)

NES
CHECK REQUISITION FORM

Monday, April 24, 2006

5 76,577.00

Winston Service, Inc

43-15 36th Street

Long Island City, New York 11101

Emad Hanna

Project # 95

Final installment payment on total project cost of $ 256,231

Approved by JE on 2/6/06

RUSH I

Hold Check
Send Certified
Overnight Mail

Regular Mail  JOOOCKX

Messenger
Other

Emad

GIL Account

Air Emﬂlﬂﬂnlng

15004

description

number

Authorization:

name

signature

EFTA00594999
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Laredo Electric Inc I i
nvoice
2477 Arthur Kill Road
Staten Island, NY 10309 Date Invaice #
37712006 2093
Bill To Ship To

Rich Barnelt Rich Barnen

9 E 7lst Street 9 E Tlst Streat

Mew York, NY Mew York, NY

-. Mo. Due Date Rep Project
3772006
Description Amount
Remove all # 10 wire feeding 3 motor starters, also remove all #10 wire feed 3 pumps. 3.685.00
Replace existing wire with # 8 THHN stranded wire
Remove 3 existing motor starter and
Replace with 3 new motor starters
Wire 3 new motor stariers
Y7+ 3 new pumps
NOTE: 3 motor starlers supplied by A & D Winston Assoc.
NOTE: Existing conduit will be reused APP ROVED
MAR 13 2006
NOTE: 30% deposit required 1o begin work
*HEEPAYMENT IN FULL IS REQUESTED AT THIS TIME####9s
NY State Sales Tax 0.00
Thank you,
Vincent Buono Total $3.685.00
Pﬂ?mantsfﬁr&ditﬁ $-1,105.00
Balance Due £ 580.00

Phone #

Fax #

T18-227-6607

718-356-2055

EFTA00595002



Date of Request;

Amount Requested:

Payea:
Address:

Requested By:

Purpose/Description:

Special Instructions:
(check all that apply)

NES
CHECK REQUISITION FORM

Tuesday, March 07, 2006

5 2.580.00

Laredo Electric Inc

2477 Arthur Kill Road

Stalen Island, NY 10309

Emad Hanna

Project # 56

Balance on Invoice & 2093

Project Budget Approved by JE on 2/6/06

RUSH !!!

HoldCheck __ = Giveto:

Send Certified
Overnight Mail

Regular Mail  OOO0000(
Messenger
Other

Emad

G/L Account

Air Conditinning

15004

description
Electrical work related to the air conditioning

number

Authorization:

name

signature

EFTA00595003



FROM :LAREDD ELECTRIC INC

FRX K.

+ 1T1805628055

Mar. B7 2886 18:26AM

P2

Leredo Electric Inc

2477 Arthur Kill Road
Staten Island, NY 10309

W7 e

Bill To

Bhip To

Rich Bament
SE Thst Sirest
New Yorke, NY

Rlck Heraciz
9E Tist Strent

Niw Yook, NY

P' Gl mi

Oue Data

3772006

Deacripton

Peplace existing wire with # 8 THHN strended wiry

NOTE: 3 motor sixriers Fupplicd by A & D Wiamen Assoc.
NOTE: Brusting condudt wil] be reusad

Imullﬂnmhqammﬂnmdlllﬂ wirg foed 3 pamps.

4

m .
M o et
¢ 06

APPROVED

MAR -4 2006

RICHARD BARNETT

0.00

¥imoent Bueno

Total

$3,683.00

Fex#

TI8-227-6607 T18-356-2055

Paymenta/Credita

Balance Dueo

§3,685.00

EFTA00595004



__ FROM :LAREDO E_EETRICW AX O, 17183562055

Mar. @7 2026 18:25AM Pl

Laredo Electric Inc Invoice
2477 Arthur Kifl Roed Date Irvwectics i)
Staten Island, NY 10309 premm— p—ry
—— Ship To
Rlich Baroct
E?TMMMI 9 E 71si Streat
Mew York, NY Now York, N¥
P.0. No. Due Date Reg Project
A7/2006
Description Aamgw
7,000.00
200srmp unlil
e 10 comvesors, dipmeesaoct switch, Wire chiller, bl Jow volngs conarol wirng
£7.000.00
NOTE: J0M deporit required to bogin wark
NY Sce Saies Ten fﬁ R et
h}"‘pﬁ
APPROVED
MAR -4 2006
RICHARD BARNETT
MTN.-'I’WM Twl $7.000.00
Payments/Credite $0.00
Balunce Duo $7,000.00
Phone # Fox dl
TIB- 2276607 TIB-356-2045

EFTA00595005



New York Strategy Group
457 Madison ave
New York, NY 10022
(212) 750-9895 FAX (212) 750-2408

FAX TRANSMITTAL

To: Jeffrey Epstein

From: Emad Hanna

Date: 2/2/06

RE: NES Project #ﬁﬁ Chiller Upgrade

Fax# 212-879-0840

O Urgent

O Please Review

O For Your Information
O As Per Your Request

Total pages (including cover sheet) _ 2
Comments:

Attached is the budget for the chiller project

We need approval of $ 76,577 in order to proceed.

Thank you

EFTA00595006
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